
PETTY CASH LOG

MONTH : 

DATE Voucher DETAIL CASH IN CASH 
OUT

BALANCE

1st 1 Float 100.00 100.00

4th 2 Milk 3.50 96.50

7th 3 Box of blue pens 10.00 86.50

8th 4 Ground coffee 7.00 79.50

15th 5 Ream of printer paper 9.00 70.50

19th 6 Croissants – Staff Meeting 15.00 55.50

20th 7 Milk 3.50 52.00

22nd 8 Payment from customer : R Green 12.50 64.50

23rd 9 Jenny – office cleaner 25.00 39.50

25th 10 Printer Ink 18.00 21.50

25th 11 Parking 3.00 18.50

TOTAL CASH LEFT 18.50

FLOAT : LESS TOTAL CASH LEFT: = TOPUP
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